620.24                 216.00 
  UGST amount :            0.00                   0.00 
  Total :        4,066.00               1,416.00 

Grand Total :           5,482.00 

Redeem Points :            0.00 
   Net Payable Amount :        5,482.00 

Amount in Words : Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two Only
  Payment Terms : Cash/DD/Credit Card/Cheque

I acknowledge that the jobs/repairs/service were carried out in my vehicle post my consent.

The respective repair cost of above mentioned jobs/repairs/service were explained to me, before starting service on my vehicle.